	E CARON	
	57496	ULL RECONVEYANCE April 22, 1998
	Consumer Loan Service Center	Vel. 198 Page 14865
	P.O. Box 279	
	Beaverton, OR 97005 503-646-7300 or 800-526-0277	
1		
1	The undersigned in Truston or Summer of	
		e under that certain Deed of Trust described as follows:
	₩ Record#: 25586	vord Date: 2/6/96
	Amount: \$35,000.00 7 County: KLAMATH	Doc Date: 11/15/96
	State: Organi	Time: 1 k# 196 Par.#-38186
	Grantor: MARY E CASE	NK7 M196 Pag:#:38186
	<b>97 As</b> :	
	Trustee: U.S. Bank Trust Company, Nation	1.1 Association
	이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 옷 물건을 물건하는 것 같아요. 물건을 통물	New York, Ne
č.	Beneficiary: U.S. Bank, successor to United	States National Bank of Oregon
	Sucessor To:	
	Having received from the Beneficiary under sa	i Deed of Trust, a written request to reconvey, neciting that the
		the pred of Flush, a written request to reconvey, necting that the pren fully satisfied, does hereby gran, bargain, sell and reconvey, the interest which was herebofore acquired by said Trustee(s)
	under said Deed of Trust.	a interest which was herefore acquired by said Trustee(s)
	Date: April 22, 1998	
	Marc. April 22, 1958	
	STATE OF Oregon )	Greg Smit
	COUNTY OF Washington )	Adrai aistrative Officer
		U.S. Bank Trust Company', National Association
	On this 22nd day of April . 1998 before me.	the undersigned, a Notary Public
	manu for the State Of Oregon they commissi	and and success and a second sec
	acknowledged the said instrument to be the free	the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and
	the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said corp	oration.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal hereto affin	d the day and your allows materia
		the day and vear above willigh.
	BY: LC Clarkson	For County Recording Information Only
	Commission Expires: 3/25/2001	
	OFF CIAL SEAL	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath SS.
	LC GLARKSON	filed for record at request of:
	NOTARY FUBLIC-OREIGON COVMISSION NO. 063141	
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR 25, 201	U.S. Bank
	After Recording Return to:	in this 4th day of <u>Nay</u> A.D., <u>1998</u>
		it <u>11:04</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M. and duly recorded
	MARY E CASE Ralph R case	in Vol. M98 of Mortgages Page 14865
	146966 JUNOS RD	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
	GILCHRIST OR 17737	By Kazitlum Kiza) Hec. \$10.00 Deputy
		lice. SIU-UU Deputy.
	0020078764269002	
	bare¢m	

bareton (D)